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SELECIONADOS/AS (em ordem alfabética) 
 

Curso de Mestrado 
 

1 ADRIANE DA SILVA GOMES 
2 ALABI KOFFI 
3 ÁLEF PEREIRA BRAZ 
4 ALEXSANDRO SILVA DE ANDRADE 
5 ALEXSANDRO VIRGINIO DA SILVA 
6 ALICE DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS 
7 ALINA MIRA MARIA CORIOLANO 
8 ALLAN CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 
9 ALLANE PATRICIA DA SILVA BORGES 

10 AMANDA FRANÇA PEREIRA 
11 AMANDA PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE 
12 ANA CARLA BEZERRA FONTOURA 
13 ANA CRISTINA DE ALBUQUERQUE RABELLO 
14 ANNE IZABELLE DOS SANTOS GOMES 
15 BARBARA SABRINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA 
16 BEATRIZ SOARES DORNELAS 
17 BRENDA PONTES DE SOUSA PEREIRA 
18 BRUNIELE DE SOUZA SANTOS 
19 CLOVIS CABRAL DE LIRA FILHO 
20 CRISTIANO DA SILVA SOARES 
21 DANIEL COELHO SILVA BRANDAO 
22 DANIELLE ALESSANDRA SOUZA DE HOLANDA CAVALCANTI 
23 DIEGO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DA SILVA 
24 ELAINE CLÁUDIA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 
25 ERICA GONCALVES NUNES 
26 EVERTON RODRIGUES RESENDE 
27 FABIANA DE MELO ARAÚJO 
28 FABRICIA JOMASIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 
29 GABRIELA MENEZES FINCO 
30 GLEISON ALVES BARBOSA 
31 JACKSONN MARCELLO BOULITREAU DA SILVA 
32 JADE SARMENTO SANTANA 
33 JAMILLE KASSIA DA SILVA CARDOSO 
34 JEFFERSON JOSÉ DE SANTANA 
35 JÉSSICA CAROLINE SILVA TENÓRIO 
36 JESSIKA DA SILVA BARROS FERREIRA 
37 JOSÉ GOMES DE OLIVEIRA NETO 
38 JOSÉ LEANDRO ALEIXO 
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39 JULIANA COSTA CUNHA 
40 JULIANA GOES MOREIRA 
41 KACIANA GONÇALVES ALVES 
42 KARINE MENDES DA SILVA 
43 LARISSA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO E SILVA 
44 LEANDRO SANTOS BEZERRA 
45 LEANDSON PAIXÃO DA HORA 
46 LIDIANE KEILA DA SILVA AMORIM 
47 LORENA KARLA MELO DA SILVA 
48 MARCELO ANDRES NILO URRA 
49 MARIA CECILIA SOUTO MAIOR DA FONSECA 
50 MARIA CLARA PRADO VASCONCELOS 
51 MARIA CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 
52 MARIA CRISTINA LIMA TAVARES DE SOUZA 
53 MARINA MARIA AUSTREGÉSILO SARAIVA DA SILVA 
54 NAIANNA RIBEIRO MOCELIN DOS SANTOS 
55 NATALI DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 
56 RAFAEL MATIAS DA SILVA 
57 RAÍSSA LIMA DOS SANTOS 
58 RAIZA CICERA SOARES LINS 
59 RAYANE THAÍS NAVARRO SILVA LINS 
60 ROBSON APARECIDO DA COSTA SILVA 
61 RODRIGO LIRA DA SILVA 
62 SAMIRA GABRIELLA FABRICIO SILVA FERREIRA 
63 SARANA MARIA DE SOUSA SANTOS 
64 SÉRGIO SOARES DA SILVA 
65 SOLANGE EVERALDA DE MORAES SOARES 
66 TALITA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 
67 TAMIRES LIMA DA SILVA 
68 TATIANA DRIELY VASCONCELOS MACHADO 
69 VANESSA DE CASTRO VIANNA 
70 VANESSA FEITOSA SAMPAIO DA SILVA 
71 VANESSA MARIANA GONCALVES DE LIMA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE 
72 VIVIANE NATALIA VICTOR PEREIRA 
73 WELLINGTON SOARES DE ALBUQUERQUE FILHO 
74 ZIRALDO BRAGA LIMA 
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SELECIONADOS/AS (em ordem alfabética) 
 
 

Curso de Doutorado 
 

1 ALÉXYA CRISTAL BRANDÃO LIMA 
2 ANA CLÁUDIA ALEXANDRE CARNEIRO DA COSTA 
3 ANAHI BEZERRA DE CARVALHO 
4 BIANCA FREIRE DA ROCHA 
5 CECILIA GARDENIA DE SALES 
6 CYNTHIA VIRGÍNIA FELIPE RÉGIS CAMPÊLO DE LIMA 
7 DANIELA SALES DE SOUZA LEÃO 
8 DAYANA RODRIGUES SABÓIA 
9 ISAAC ALENCAR PINTO 

10 JAQUELINE CARLA DA SILVA 
11 JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA 
12 LAÍS CLAUDINO MOREIRA RIBEIRO 
13 LARISSA DANIELA DE ALMEIDA AMORIM COSTA 
14 LUCIA HELENA RAMOS DA SILVA 
15 MAGDA DA SILVA FIGUEIROA 
16 MANUELA DE QUEIROZ CRUZ 
17 MARCELLY ALPIANO ROCHA 
18 MILENA EDITE CASÉ DE OLIVEIRA 
19 NARA MARTINS CORREA DE OLIVEIRA 
20 ROSA ALICIA NONONE CASELLA 
21 THAÍRIS FERREIRA DE ARUDA 
22 VANESSA BENEVIDES MARTINS GOMES 
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ANEXOS 
 

 

NOTAS 
 

Resultado Prova de Inglês 

 

NOME COMPLETO CURSO RESULTADO 

Adriane da Silva Gomes Mestrado 8 

Álef Pereira Braz Mestrado 9 

Aléxya Cristal Brandão Lima Doutorado 10 

Alice dos Santos Vasconcelos Mestrado 10 

Alina Mira Maria Coriolano Mestrado 
Dispensado(a) conforme 

Edital 2019 

Amanda França Pereira Mestrado 9 

Amanda Pereira de Albuquerque Mestrado 9 

Ana Cláudia Alexandre Carneiro da Costa Doutorado 10 

Ana Cristina de Albuquerque Rabello Mestrado 10 

Anahi Bezerra de Carvalho Doutorado 7 

Beatriz Soares Dornelas Mestrado 9 

Camille Izabella Mariana Gomes da Silva Mestrado 5 

Cecilia Gardenia de Sales Doutorado 9 

Clovis Cabral de Lira Filho Mestrado 
Dispensado(a) conforme 

Edital 2019 
Creuza Frinéia do Nascimento Rolim Doutorado 6 

Daniel Coelho Silva Brandao Mestrado 9 

Daniela Sales de Souza Leão Doutorado 7 

Dayana Rodrigues Sabóia Doutorado 10 

Elenice da Silva Moraes Doutorado 4 

Everton Rodrigues Resende Mestrado 10 

Fabiana de Melo Araújo Mestrado 10 

Flávio Romero Pedrosa de Almeida Júnior Doutorado 5 

Gabriela Menezes Finco Mestrado 9 

Gleison Alves Barbosa Mestrado 8 

Isaac Alencar Pinto Doutorado 9 

Jade Sarmento Santana Mestrado 10 

Jaqueline Carla da Silva Doutorado 10 

Jéssica Caroline Silva Tenório Mestrado 8 

Jorge Luiz da Silva Doutorado 10 

Jorgeane Vasconcelos de Almeida Mestrado 6 

José Leandro Aleixo Mestrado 9 
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Juliana Goes Moreira Mestrado 10 

Karine Mendes da Silva Mestrado 10 

Laís Claudino Moreira Ribeiro Doutorado 9 

Larissa Daniela de Almeida Amorim Costa Doutorado 9 

Larissa Ribeiro do Nascimento E Silva Mestrado 10 

Lidiane Keila da Silva Amorim Mestrado 8 

Liliane Cássia da Silva Nascimento Mestrado Não compareceu 

Lucia Helena Ramos da Silva Doutorado 8 

Magda da Silva Figueiroa Doutorado 8 

Manuela de Queiroz Cruz Doutorado 8 

Marcelly Alpiano Rocha Doutorado 9 

Márcia Carolina da Mota Viana Doutorado 7 

Maria Auxiliadora Barbosa de França Mestrado 6 

Maria Cecilia Souto Maior da Fonseca Mestrado 9 

Maria Clara Prado Vasconcelos Mestrado 9 

Maria Cristiane Pereira dos Santos Mestrado 7 

Maria Cristina Lima Tavares de Souza Mestrado 8 

Marina Maria Austregésilo Saraiva da Silva Mestrado 
Dispensado(a) conforme 

Edital 2019 
Melina Medeiros de Miranda Lima Mestrado 6 

Micheline Alves de Moraes Doutorado 8 

Milena Edite Casé de Oliveira Doutorado 10 

Naianna Ribeiro Mocelin dos Santos Mestrado 9 

Nara Martins Correa de Oliveira Doutorado 9 

Nelse Tainah Figueiroa dos Santos Mestrado 5 

Raíssa Lima dos Santos Mestrado 10 

Rodrigo Lira Da Silva Mestrado 10 

Rosa Alícia Nonone Casela  Doutorado 
Dispensado(a) conforme 

Edital 2019 
Solange Everalda de Moraes Soares Mestrado 8 

Talita Rodrigues da Silva Mestrado 8 

Tatiana Driely Vasconcelos Machado Mestrado 
Dispensado(a) conforme 

Edital 2019 
Thaíris Ferreira de Aruda Doutorado 10 

Vanessa de Castro Vianna Mestrado 9 

Vanessa Feitosa Sampaio da Silva Mestrado 8 

Vanessa Mariana Goncalves de Lima Silva Albuquerque Mestrado 7 

Wellington Soares de Albuquerque Filho Mestrado 7 

Ziraldo Braga Lima Mestrado 10 
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Resultado Prova de Francês 
 

NOME COMPLETO CURSO RESULTADO 

Alabi Koffi Mestrado 9 

Ana Claudia Alexandre Carneiro da Costa Doutorado 10 

Bianca Freire da Rocha Doutorado 8 
Cynthia Virginia Felipe Regis Campelo de Lima Doutorado 10 
Manuela de Queiroz Cruz Doutorado 8 
Vanessa Benevides Martins Gomes Doutorado 10 

 

Resultado Prova de Espanhol 
 

NOME COMPLETO CURSO RESULTADO 

Alexsandro Silva de Andrade Mestrado 7 

Alexsandro virginio da silva  Mestrado 7 

Aléxya Cristal Brandão Lima Doutorado 8 
Aline Ramos de Carvalho Mestrado 6 

Allan Carlos de Oliveira  Mestrado 7 

Allane Patricia Da Silva Borges Mestrado 9 

Ana Carla Bezerra Fontoura Mestrado 8 
Anahi Bezerra de Carvalho Doutorado 7 

Anamaria Faria Carneiro Mestrado 5 

Anne Izabelle dos Santos Gomes Mestrado 8 
Bárbara Barbosa Camilo de Melo Mestrado Não compareceu 

Bárbara Sabrina Pereira dos Santos Mendonça Mestrado 8 

Bianca Freire da Rocha Doutorado 8 
Brenda Pontes de Sousa Pereira Mestrado 9 

Bruna Pontes de Sousa Pereira Mestrado 5 

Bruniele de Souza Santos  Mestrado 8 

Cecilia Gardenia de Sales Doutorado 9 
Creuza Frinéia do Nascimento Rolim Doutorado 8 

Cristiano da Silva Soares Mestrado 8 

Cynthia Virgínia Felipe Régis Campêlo de Lima Doutorado 9 
Daniela Sales de Souza Leão Doutorado 9 

Danielle Alessandra Souza de Holanda Cavalcanti Mestrado 8 

Dayana Rodrigues Sabóia Doutorado 9 

Diego Henrique Barbosa da Silva Mestrado 7 
Edileide da Silva Pereira Mestrado 6 

Elaine Cláudia Silva do Nascimento Mestrado 7 
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Elenice da Silva Moraes Doutorado 6 

Emanuela Maria de Araujo Mestrado 4 
Emanuelle Pereira Sobrinho Mestrado 6 

Érica Gonçalves Nunes Mestrado 8 

Ericka Patrícia Barros de Oliveira Santos Mestrado 6 
Fabricia Jomasia Rodrigues Da Silva Mestrado 8 

Flávio Romero Pedrosa de Almeida Júnior  Doutorado 9 

Geovana Melo de Goes Araújo Mestrado 4 

Girlane Karla Rodrigues Coutinho Mestrado 6 
Gleine Coutinho de Lima Lessa Mestrado 6 

Isaac Alencar Pinto Doutorado 8 

Jacksonn Marcello Boulitreau da Silva Mestrado 7 
Jamille Kássia da Silva Cardoso  Mestrado 9 

Jaqueline Carla da Silva Doutorado 7 

Jefferson José de Santana Mestrado 9 

Jessiane Lima Alves Bezerra Mestrado 3 
Jessika da Silva Barros Ferreira  Mestrado 7 

Joelma Maria da Silva Almeida Mestrado 6 

Jorge Luiz da Silva Doutorado 7 
José Cleber Leandro Duarte Mestrado 6 

José Gomes de Oliveira Neto Mestrado 9 

Juliana Costa Cunha Mestrado 9 

Kaciana Gonçalves Alves Mestrado 7 
Laís Claudino Moreira Ribeiro Doutorado 7 

Lara Sá Leitão de Castro Soares Mestrado 6 

Larissa Daniela de Almeida Amorim Costa Doutorado 9 
Leandro Santos Bezerra Mestrado 7 

Leandson Paixão da Hora Mestrado 8 

Lorena Galvão Barreto da Silva Mestrado 6 
Lorena Karla Melo da Silva Mestrado 7 

Luani Vilarim de França Mestrado 6 

Lucas Lopes Pessoa de Sousa Mestrado 6 

Lucia Helena Ramos da Silva Doutorado 8 
Luiz Cosme dos Santos Neto Mestrado 4 

Magda da Silva Figueiroa Doutorado 8 

Marcelly Alpiano Rocha Doutorado 9 
 Marcelo Andrés Nilo Urra Mestrado 

Dispensado(a) conforme  
Edital 2019 

Márcia Carolina da Mota Viana Doutorado 6 

Mayara Vieira Damasceno Mestrado 5 
Meline Mangueira Bezerra Mestrado 4 

Micheline Alves de Moraes Doutorado 6 
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Milena Edite Casé de Oliveira Doutorado 7 

Nara Martins Correia de Oliveira Doutorado 7 
Natali da Silva de Oliveira Mestrado 9 

Nathalya Suellen Teixeira de Farias Mestrado 6 

Paulo Roberto Pereira da Silva Filho Mestrado 6 
Rafael Matias da Silva Mestrado 9 

Raiza Cicera Soares Lins Mestrado 7 

Rayane Thaís Navarro Silva Lins Mestrado 8 

Rebeca Karoline de Melo Brito Mestrado 6 
Rivaldo Mendes Da Silva Mestrado 6 

Robson Aparecido da Costa Silva Mestrado 8 

Rosa Alícia Nonone Casela  Doutorado 
Dispensado(a) conforme 

Edital 2019 

Samira Gabriella Fabricio Silva Ferreira Mestrado 8 

Sarana Maria de Sousa Santos Mestrado 7 

Sérgio Soares da Silva Mestrado 8 
Tamires Lima da Silva Mestrado 8 

Thaíris Ferreira de Aruda Doutorado 8 

Thais Mickaelly Silvestre Dos Santos Mestrado Não compareceu 

Vanessa Benevides Martins Gomes Doutorado 8 
Viviane Natália Victor Pereira Mestrado 7 
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